
 SOMERSET ACADEMY SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 

August 2015 

 Monday, August 31 Preschool Parent Orientation  

  6:30 – 7:00 p.m. Meet & Greet / 7:00 – 8:00 p.m. Orientation 

   

 Tuesday, September 1 Prekindergarten Parent Orientation 

  6:30 – 7:00 p.m. Meet & Greet / 7:00 – 8:00 p.m. Orientation 

September 2015 

 Tuesday, September 8 First Day of School 

 

October 2015 

 Tuesday, October 13 Family Night 

 Tuesday, October 20 No School – Conference Preparation Day 

 
November 2015 

 Monday, November 23 Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences 6:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, November 24 No School – Parent/Teacher Conferences 12:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, November 25 No School – Thanksgiving Recess Begins 

 Monday, November 30 School Resumes 

 
December 2015 

 Monday, December 21 No School – Winter Recess Begins 

 
January 2016 

 Monday, January 4 School Resumes 

 Monday, January 18 No School – MLK Day Observed 

 
February 2016 

 Mon., Feb. 15/Tues., Feb. 16 No School – Mid-Winter Recess Begins 

 Wednesday, February 17 School Resumes 

 
March 2016 

 Wednesday, March 16 No School – Conference Preparation Day 

       Friday, March 25 No School  

     

April 2016 

 Monday, April 4                                   No School - Spring Recess Begins 

       Monday, April 11                                School Resumes 

 
 May 2016  

 Wednesday, May 4 Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences 6:00 – 9:00 p.m 

       Thursday, May 5 No School – Parent/Teacher Conferences 12:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

 Monday, May 30 No School – Memorial Day Observed 

 
June 2016 

 Tuesday, June 14 Last Day of School 

 Wednesday, June 15 School Picnic 


